KT-LED15T8-48GC-8XX-DX2
T8 LED LAMP
15W T8 LED | 3000–6500K | >83 CRI | High Efficiency | Single or Double-ended Wiring
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
• Single or Double-Ended Wiring
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Approximately 40% More Energy Efficient that Standard

 9 Single- or Double-Ended Wiring
 10 Packaging Style
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED15T8-48GC-830-DX2-CP 25 PFM-72 89094901631
KT-LED15T8-48GC-835-DX2-CP 25 VKM-69 89094901632
KT-LED15T8-48GC-840-DX2-CP 25 NNU-76 89094901633
KT-LED15T8-48GC-850-DX2-CP 25 FJG-23 89094901634
KT-LED15T8-48GC-865-DX2-CP 25 HAH-66 89094901635